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BUILDING CODE - DURABILITY

The Building Code places the responsibility on manufacturers to clearly state:
(a) the conditions for which products are or are not suitable;
(b) the durability and frequency of maintenance for the products continued acceptable performance.

Specifically, the Building Code categorises durability in the following way:

Clause B2.3
(b) For services to which access is difficult, and for hidden fixing of the external envelope and attached structures of a building: the life

of the building being not less than 50 years.
(c) For other fixings of the building envelope and attached structures, the building envelope, lining supports and other building elements

having moderate ease of access but which are difficult to replace:  15 years.
(d) For linings, renewable protective coatings, fittings and other building elements to which there is ready access:  5 years.

Iplex Pipelines have decided to adopt the following clause used by B.R.A.N.Z. in their appraisal certificates for products such as the pipe
and fittings that we manufacture.

Durability
The pipe or fitting will have a service life that is compatible with other pipe and fittings manufactured to the  relevant NZ Standard and
any other recognised Standard if appropriate.

Thus correctly designed and installed drainage or pressure systems using Iplex Pipelines' pipes or fittings will satisfy the performance
requirements of both N.Z.B.C. Clause B2.3 (b) (50 years - services to which access is difficult and N.Z.B.C. Clause B2.3 (c) (15 years - services
to which access is moderate but are difficult to replace).

Clauses (b) and (c) cover the majority of applications for products of our own manufacture, with the exception of rainwater and rural
polyethylene pipe  used above ground which satisfy the requirements of N.Z.B.C. Clause B 2.3 (d).  (5 years – services which have ready
access)

UNSUITABLE APPLICATIONS
1. Iplex Pipelines PVC pressure pipes should not be used:

(i) as a conductor for earthing electrical appliances
(ii) with aromatic and chlorinated hydrocarbons, ketones, esters and ethers

Refer to ‘A Guide to Chemical Resistance of Thermoplastic and Elastomeric Materials’ - available from Iplex Pipelines
(iii) at continuous service temperature above 60∞C (uPVC) or 55∞C (mPVC)
(iv) where provision for pressure derating has not been made above 35∞C
(v) with compressed air
(vi) without adequate support to the pipe both in above ground and below ground applications
(vii) without adequate thrust support
(viii)where depth of cover is less than

• 300mm where pipeline is not subject to vehicular loading
• 450mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading not in roadways
• 600mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading in sealed roadways
• 750mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading in unsealed roadways
• 750mm where pipeline is subject to construction equipment loading

(ix) where working pressure + surge/cyclic pressure exceeds the nominated pressure/performance rating of the pipe
(x) when exposed to direct sunlight above ground for long term applications, without protection. This protection may include

pale coloured UV resistant paint systems or physical shading
(xi) where service connections are directly tapped into the pipe wall

2. Iplex Pipelines polyethylene pipes are not suitable for use in the following applications:
(i) as a conductor for earthing electrical appliances
(ii) all fire-rated applications
(iii) exposure to direct sunlight in service (except black pipe)
(iv) continuous service above 60∞C internal or external temperature.
(v) pressure pipes in continuous services up to 60∞C internal or external temperature, where provision for pressure derating has not

been made
(vi) carrying chemicals outside the range advised by Iplex Pipelines
(vii) without adequate support to the pipe in above ground and below ground applications
(viii)where working pressure + surge/cyclic pressure exceeds the nominated pressure/performance rating of the pipe
(ix) where incorrect depth of cover is applied
(x) the conveying of anti-bloat agents containing detergent or detergent-like compounds (except Iplex rural pressure pipes)

3. Iplex Pipelines PVC Drain, Waste & Vent pipes should not be used:
(i) with aromatic and chlorinated hydrocarbons, ketones, esters and ethers
(ii) for pumped pressure applications
(iii) at continuous service temperatures above 60∞C or for intermittent discharges of liquid above 75∞C
(iv) without adequate support to the pipe both in above ground and below ground applications
(v) without adequate thrust support
(vi) in below ground applications where depth of cover is less than:

• 300mm where pipeline is not subject to vehicular loading
• 450mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading not in roadways
• 600mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading in sealed roadways
• 750mm where pipeline is subject to vehicular loading in unsealed roadways
• 750mm where pipeline is subject to construction equipment loading

(vii) when exposed to direct sunlight above ground for long term applications, without protection. This protection may include
pale coloured U.V. resistant paint systems or physical shading.
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DEFINITION OF TERMS USED

SOE Socketed One End ( For Solvent  Weld Jointing)

Z Z Joint

RRJ Rubber Ring Joint

SCJ Solvent Cement Joint

COE Coupler One End

PE Plain End

uPVC Unplasticised Polyvinylchloride

mPVC Modified Polyvinylchloride

DWV Drain Waste and Vent

DN Nominal  Diameter (mm)

PN Nominal Maximum Working Pressure (Bar)

SDR Standard Dimension Ratio  =   Maximum Mean Outside Diameter
Minimum Wall Thickness

PE80B Medium Density Polyethylene  (MDPE) to AS4130

PE80C Second Generation High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) to AS4130

PE100 High Performance Polyethylene  (HPPE) to AS4130

SN Minimum Pipe Stiffness Class as defined in AS/NZS1260:1999

M&F Male & Female

F&F Female & Female

B 87 60 600 6 6
C 130 90 900 9 9
D 173 120 1200 12 12
E 217 150 1500 15 15
F 260 180 1800 18 18

46 32 320 3.2 3.2
58 40 400 4 4
91 63 630 6.3 6.3

116 80 800 8 8
145 100 1000 10 10
181 125 1250 12.5 12.5
232 160 1600 16 16

CLASS P.S.I M / HEAD KPA BAR PN

uPVC

PE

WORKING PRESSURE CONVERSION TABLE
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DRAIN, WASTE
&

VENT SYSTEMS

NOVADRAIN
NOVACOR

SUPERTUFF EXTRA
RESTRAIN

POLIdrain 17
SMARTPAN

SMARTWASTE
SMARTILE
UNI-TRAP

POLIdrain™
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PVC Drain Waste and Vent Pipe NON-PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY AS/NZS 1260

NOVADRAIN uPVC DWV PIPE SOE & PE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK & BDLE QTY
100.32.6 SOE 32 x 6 240/10*
100.40.6 SOE 40 x 6 180/10*
100.50.6 SOE 50 x 6 150/5*
100.65.6 SOE 65 x 6 102
100.80.4 PE 80 x 4 88
100.80.6 SOE 80 x 6 88
*These bundle sizes are the minimum order quantity

NOVADRAIN 4000 uPVC DWV PIPE SOE & Z JOINT SN4

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
100SN4.150.6 SOE 150 x 6 28
Z100SN4.150.4 150 x 4 28
Z100SN4.150.6 150 x 6 28
Z100SN4.175.6 175 x 6 20
Z100SN4.225.6 225 x 6 12
Z100SN4.300.6 300 x 6 6
Z100SN4.375.6 375 x 6 6
Z100SN4.475.6 475 x 6 2/4

NOVADRAIN 6000 uPVC DWV PIPE SOE & RRJ SN6

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
100SN6.100.6 SOE 100 x 6 67
100SN6.100.6 RRJ 100 x 6 67

NOVADRAIN 8000 uPVC DWV PIPE Z JOINT SN8

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
Z100SN8.150.4 150 x 4 28
Z100SN8.150.6 150 x 6 28
Z100SN8.175.6 175 x 6 20
Z100SN8.225.6 225 x 6 12
Z100SN8.300.6 300 x 6 6
Z100SN8.375.6 375 x 6 6
Z100SN8.475.6 475 x 6 2/4

NOVADRAIN 10000 uPVC DWV PIPE RRJ SN10

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
100SN10.100.6 RRJ 100 x 6 67

NOVADRAIN 16000 uPVC DWV PIPE RRJ & Z JOINT SN16

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
100SN16.100.6 RRJ 100 x 6 67
Z100SN16.150.3 150 x 3 28
Z100SN16.150.4 150 x 4 28
Z100SN16.150.6 150 x 6 28
Z100SN16.175.6 175 x 6 20
Z100SN16.225.6 225 x 6 12
Z100SN16.300.6 300 x 6 6
Z100SN16.375.6 375 x 6 6
Z100SN16.475.6 475 x 6 2/4

SOLVENT CEMENT
JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

2

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT
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PVC Drain Waste and Vent Pipe NON-PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY AS/NZS 1260

NOVACOR 6000 uPVC PIPE SOE & RRJ SN6

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
200SN6.100.6 SOE 100 x 6 67
200SN6.100.6  RRJ 100 x 6 67

SUPERTUFF EXTRA IMPACT MODIFIED PVC PIPE Z JOINT SN16

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
Z1550STSN16.150.6 150 x 6 28

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

uPVC RESTRAIN NON-PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY AS/NZS 1260 (For Trenchless Installation)

RESTRAIN 1600 uPVC THREADED JOINT DWV PIPE RRJ SN16
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

RESTRAIN100.6* 100 x 6 67
RESTRAIN100.3* 100 x 3 67
RESTRAIN150.6* 150 x 6 28
RESTRAIN150.3* 150 x 3 28
RESTRAIN225.3* 225 x 3 12

*Made to order

– For technical assistance call customer services 0800 800 262
– For pricing assistance call contract pricing 0800 800 283

THREADED JOINT RRJ

POLIdrain 17 POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE PIPE NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
DWV110SDR17.12 110 12
DWV160SDR17.12 160 12
DWV180SDR17.12 180 12
DWV250SDR17.12 250 12 SDR 17

GREY PIPE



NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE

Note: The Bag Quantity shown is the minimum order quantity for 32mm, 40mm & 50mm DWV fittings

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
101.32.15 32 x 15∞ 200 / 10
101.32.45 32 x 45∞ 160 / 5
101.32.88 32 x 88∞ 120 / 5
101.40.15  40 x 15∞ 60 / 5
101.40.45  40 x 45∞ 100 / 10
101.40.60 40 x 60∞ 200 / 5
101.40.88  40 x 88∞ 80 / 10
101.50.15  50 x 15∞ 40 / 5
101.50.45  50 x 45∞ 55 / 5
101.50.88  50 x 88∞ 40 / 10
101.65.15  65 x 15∞  140
101.65.45  65 x 45∞ 120
101.65.88  65 x 88∞ 70
101.80.15 80 x 15∞ 70
101.80.45  80 x 45∞ 70
101.80.88  80 x 88∞ 40
101.100.5 100 x 5∞ 42
101.100.15 100 x 15∞ 35
101.100.30 100 x 30∞ 35
101.100.45 100 x 45∞ 32
101.100.60 100 x 60∞ 27
101.100.88 100 x 88∞ 19
101.150.45 150 x 45∞ 9
101.150.88 150 x 88∞ 5

101.100A 100 x 0-90∞ 12
101.150A 150 x 0-45∞ 10

171.50.42 50 x 42∞ 50 / 10
171.50.88 50 x 88∞ 40 / 10
171.65.42 65 x 42∞ 85
171.80.42 80 x 42∞ 60
171.80.88 80 x 88∞ 50
171.100.5 100 x 5∞ 45
171.100.11 100 x 11∞ 36
171.100.15 100 x 15∞ 35
171.100.22 100 x 22∞ 28
171.100.30 100 x 30∞ 34
171.100.42 100 x 42∞ 30
171.100.88 100 x 88∞ 19

171.50.40.42 50 x40 x 42∞ 50 / 5

*Spigot is 50mm

101.32.88W 32 x 88∞ 180 / 5
101.40.45W 40 x 45∞ 60 / 5
101.40.88W 40 x 88∞ 40 / 5
101.50.45W 50 x 45∞ 90 / 5
101.50.88W 50 x 88∞ 70 / 10
101.65.88W 65 x 87∞ 60
101.80.88W 80 x 88∞ 35
101.100.45W 100 x 45∞ 28
101.100.88W 100 x 88∞ 17
101.150.88W 150 x 88∞ 5

102.100.88 100 x 88∞ 15
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PLAIN BEND

PLAIN BEND M & F

INSPECTION BEND

REDUCING BEND
M & F

ADJUSTABLE BEND

REAR ACCESS BEND



SIDE ACCESS JUNCTION
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NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE
ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY

103.100.45 100 x 45∞ 14
103.100.88 100 x 88∞ 13

104.32.45 32 x 45∞ 100 / 5
104.32.88 32 x 88∞ 40 / 5
104.40.45 40 x 45∞ 35 / 5
104.40.88 40 x 88∞ 50 / 5
104.50.45 50 x 45∞ 40 / 5
104.50.88 50 x 88∞ 50 / 5
104.65.45 65 x 45∞ 35
104.65.88 65 x 88∞ 45
104.80.45 80 x 45∞ 24
104.80.88 80 x 88∞ 24
104.100.45* 100 x 45∞ 12
104.100.88** 100 x 88∞ 14
104.150.45 150 x 45∞ 3
104.150.88 150 x 88∞ 4
*Threaded on one main way socket and branch socket
**Threaded on one main way socket

104.80.50.45 80 x 50 x 45∞ 32
104.100.50.45 100 x 50  x 45∞ 18
104.100.50.88 100 x 50  x 88∞ 24
104.100.65.45 100 x 65  x 45∞ 18
104.100.80.45 100 x 80 x 45∞ 16
104.150.100.45 150 x 100  x 45∞ 5
104.150.100.88 150 x 100  x 88∞ 5

104.40.88W 40 x 88∞ 40 / 5
104.50.88W 50 x 88∞ 40 / 5
104.65.88W 65 x 88∞ 40
104.80.88W 80 x 88∞ 20
104.100.88W 100 x 88∞ 12
104.100.50.45W* 100 x 50  x 45∞ 18
104.100.65.45W* 100 x 65  x 45∞ 18
*Reducing Junction

105.80.88 80 x 88∞ 24
105.100.88 100 x 88∞ 10

105.100.45LH 100 x 45∞ 7
105.100.45RH 100 x 45∞ 7

106.100.88 100 x 88∞ 8

110.32 32 110 / 5
110.40 40 60 / 10
110.50 50 100 / 10
110.65 65 130
110.80 80 96
110.100 100 45
110.150 150 14

111.40 40 40 / 5
111.50 50 50 / 5
111.65 65 105
111.80 80 50
111.100 100 36
111.150 150 12

ACCESS BEND

PLAIN JUNCTION

INSPECTION
JUNCTION

REAR  ACCESS JUNCTION

DOUBLE JUNCTION

STRAIGHT
COUPLING

REDUCING
JUNCTION

EXPANSION
COUPLING



NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
112.32 32 80 / 5
112.40 40 60 / 10
112.50 50 80 / 10
112.65 65 90

113.32 32 80 / 5
113.40 40 90 / 10
113.50 50 100 / 10
113.100 100 12
113.40.32 40 x 32 800 / 10

114.32 32 100 / 5
114.40 40 70 / 5
114.50 50 40 / 5
114.80 80 50
114.100 100 36

119.80.50 80 x 50 80
119.100.50 100 x 50 70

120.80 80 60
120.100 100 48

122.100.50   100 x 50 72

123.40.32 40 x 32 90 / 5
123.50.32 50 x 32 210 / 5
123.50.40 50 x 40 50 / 5
123.65.40 65 x 40 180
123.65.50 65 x 50 200
123.80.50 80 x 50 85
123.80.65 80 x 65 85
123.100.50 100 x 50 45
123.100.65 100 x 65 60
123.100.80 100 x 80 45
123.150.100 150 x 100 20

124.40.32  40 x 32 190 / 5
124.50.32  50 x 32 185 / 5
124.50.40  50 x 40 120 / 10
124.65.40  65 x 40 180 / 10
124.65.50  65 x 50 200 / 10
124.80.50  80 x 50 130 / 10
124.80.65 80 x 65 150
124.100.40 100 x 40 87
124.100.50 100 x 50 87
124.100.65 100 x 65 87
124.100.80 100 x 80 84
124.150.100 150 x 100  35
124.AC.100* 140 x 100 72
124.AC.150* 192 x 150 20
* Ceramic to PVC Adaptor

6

MALE IRON TO
PVC (SOCKET)

COPPER TO PVC
ADAPTOR

FEMALE IRON TO
PVC (SOCKET)

STRAP ON BOSS

BOLTED TRAP SCREW

PIPE REDUCER

LEVEL INVERT
TAPER

SOCKET REDUCER
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NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
125.65 65 300
125.80 80 250
125.100 100 160

127.80* 80 36
127.100** 100 36
127.100A* 100 36
127.100R*** 100 1
*Offset
** Concentric
*** Rubber Seal Ring only

128.80 80 140
128.100 100 120

129.80* 80 28
129.100** 100 14
*F&F
**Threaded on one main way socket

131.40  40 55 / 5
131.50  50 50 / 5
131.65  65 90
131.80  80 156
131.100 100 100

136.32 32 300 / 10
136.40 40 260 / 10
136.50 50 150 / 5
136.80 80 80
136.100 100 35
136.150 150  12

136C.100 100 85
136C.150 150 24

137.40 40 120/10
137.50 50 100 / 10
137.65 65 150 / 10
137.80 80 160 / 10
137.100 100 135
137.150 150  68

150.40 40 100 / 5
150.50.40  50 x 40 50
150.65  65 170
150.80  80 162
150.100 100 135
150.150 150 56

159.80.50P 80 x 50 32
159.80.65P 80 x 65 28
159.80.80P* 80 x 80  18
159.100.50 100 x 50 28
159.100.65 100 x 65 22
*Plain floor waste gully (fixed)
**Use only in conjunction with Iplex Boss Junctions

FLOOR FLANGE

FLEXIBLE PAN COLLAR
UNSUITABLE FOR USE

WITH P PANS

SAFE WASTE TRAY

WEATHER  APRON

INSPECTION PIPE M&F

ACCESS  CAP
AND BASE

PUSH-ON CAPS

VENT COWL

SQUAT FLOOR
WASTE GULLY**

ACCESS  CAP
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NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
159.100 100 12

*Use only in conjunction with Iplex Boss Junctions

166.40.40 40 x 40 250 / 5
166.50.40 50 x 40 65 / 5

168.80 80 120
White PVC

168.80WH* 80 25
168.80CP** 80 25
168.100WH* 100 18
168.100CP** 100 18
*White PVC
**Chrome plated PVC

169.80* 80 200
169.80CP** 80 70
*White PVC
**Chrome plated Brass Grate

172.100 100 66

172G.100 100 130
Grate Only
Use in conjunction with 172.100 Finishing Collar

172P.100 100 30
Use in conjunction with 172.100 Finishing Collar

174.80.50.40.88 80x(2x50)x(2x40) x88∞ 30
174.100.50.40.88 100x(3x50)x(1x40)x88∞ 16
174.100.80.50.40.88 100x80x(2x50)x(2x40)x88∞ 24

*Use only in conjunction with Iplex Squat Floor Gully and Adjustable Gully Trap

SPIGOT BASE
FLOOR GRATE

ADJUSTABLE GULLY
TRAP*

CAP AND LINING

SCREW DOWN
VINYL FLOOR
SPIGOT BASE
FLOOR GRATE

SOCKET FLOOR
GRATE

FINISHING
COLLAR

POP- OUT GRATE

POP-UP INSPECTION
COVER

BOSS JUNCTION
M & F*
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104.100.50.40.88 100x(3x50)x(1x40)x88∞ 12

*Use only in conjunction with Iplex Squat Floor Gully and Adjustable Gully Trap

174.80.50.40.45D 80x(1x50)x(3x40)x 45 30

*Use only in conjunction with Iplex Squat Floor Gully and Adjustable Gully Trap

176.100 100 18

177.100 100 28

183.50 50 210

9145.80 80 1
9145.100 100  1
9145.150 150  1
Compatible with NZS or BS Copper Tube

SMART PRODUCTS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
D101SPAN 100 1

D101SSEAL 1

D101SWASTE* 100 1
D101SWASTE.B LID ONLY 1

*Includes Lid

D101STRAP 100 x 50 6

D101STILE.2* 1
*Stainless steel

SMARTPAN

SMARTWASTE

SMARTSEAL

SMARTRAP

SMARTILE

NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings SCJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY

DOUBLE BOSS
JUNCTION M & F*

SIDE SLOPE
SQUASH TOP
(INLET ONLY)

BOSS JUNCTION
F & F*

LEVEL INLET
SQUASH TOP
(INLET ONLY)

COPPER TO PVC
SEAL RING

VERMIN STOPPER
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PIPE CLIPS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
140.32  32 540 / 10
140.40  40 400 / 10
140.50  50 240 / 5
140.65  65 80

140H.80  80  250
140H.100 100 200
140H.150 150 100

141.32  32 10
141.40  40 10
141.50  50 50
141.80  80 50
141.100 100 50

142.40  40 100
142.50  50 100
142.80  80 50
142.100 100 120

143.32  32 100
143.40  40 100
143.50  50 100
143.80  80 50
143.100 100 25
143.150 150 25

841C.15 15 10 x 75 PER BAG
841C.20 20 10 x 50 PER BAG

841P.15 15 10 x 75 PER BAG
841P.20 20 10 x 50 PER BAG

UNI-TRAP Waste Traps

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
160.40.32P  40 x 32 55

161.40.32S  40 x 45 45

162.40.32DW  40 x 32 10
With dishwasher connection

ADAPTA KIT  40 x 32 1
For use with 160 & 161 Uni-Traps

PLAIN P TRAP

PLAIN S TRAP

COMBINATION
S & P (INCLUDES

ADAPTA KIT)

DWV STAND OFF KEY CLIP

DWV PIPE CLIP

DWV HOLDERBAT
(ALUMINIUM)

DWV STANDARD
KEY CLIP

DWV SIDE
HANGER KEY CLIP

COPPER PIPE CLIPIT
COMPLETE  WITH NAIL

POLYBUTYLENE CLIPIT
COMPLETE  WITH NAIL
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NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings RRJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
1501.100.45 100 x 45∞ 20
1501.100.60 100 x 60∞ 18
1501.100.88 100 x 88∞ 16
1501.150.45 150 x 45∞ 6
1501.150.88 150 x 88∞ 4
1501.150A* 150 x 0-45∞ 6
*Adjustable

1571.100.5 100 x 5∞ 35
1571.100.11 100 x 11∞ 34
1571.100.15 100 x 15∞ 27
1571.100.22 100 x 22∞ 24
1571.100.30 100 x 30∞ 27
1571.150.15 150 x 15∞ 10
1571.150A* 150 x 0 - 45∞ 6
*Adjustable

1502.100.88 100  x 88∞ 12

1503.100.45 100 x 45∞ 12
1503.100.88 100 x 88∞ 11

1504.100.45 100 x 45∞ 8
1504.100.88 100 x 88∞ 9
1504.150.45 150 x 45∞ 2
1574.150.45* 150 x 45∞ 2
1574.150.88* 150 x 88∞ 2
*M&F

1504.150.100.45 150 x 100 x 45∞ 3
1574.150.100.45* 150 x 100 x 45∞ 3
1574.150.100.88* 150 x 100 x 88∞ 5
*M&F

1505.100.45LH 100 x 45∞ 6
1505.100.45RH 100 x 45∞ 6

1511S.80 80 45
1511S.150 150 12

1511.100 100 36

1511.150 150 12

PLAIN BEND F & F

ACCESS BEND

PLAIN JUNCTION

PLAIN BEND M & F

REDUCING  JUNCTION

RAMP BEND

ACCESS JUNCTION

SLIP COUPLING

COMBINATION
LOOSE/ SLIP
COUPLING

LOOSE COUPLING
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NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings RRJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
1511R.100 100 27

1514.100.88   100 x 88∞ 8

1516.100 100 36

1523.100.80 100 x 80 30
1523.150.100 150 x 100 15

1527.100.150 100 x 150 18

1524.100 100 44
1524.150 150 8

1524.114.100 100 x 114 1

1525.100 100 36
1525.150 150 10

1529.100 100 8
1529.150 150 4

1559.100 100 6

1575.100 100 10
1575L.100* 100 48
*Lid Only

PVC TO CERAMIC
ADAPTER

REPAIR COUPLING

FRESH AIR INLET

LEVEL INVERT
TAPER

SEPTIC TANK
JUNCTION

REVERSE LEVEL
INVERT TAPER

CERAMIC
SOCKET TO PVC

ADAPTER

INSPECTION PIPE
M&F

GULLEY TRAP

PVC PRESSURE TO
HOUSE DRAIN

ADAPTER DN100

GULLEY DISH



NOVADRAIN uPVC Drain Waste and Vent Fittings RRJ NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
1575.100EXT 100 8
Grate Included

1575.100R 100 5
1575.200R 200 8
1575.300R 300 4

1580.100 100 1
1580.150 150 1

1588.100 100 2

13

EXTENDED
GULLEY DISH

GULLEY DISH
RISER

MANHOLE
CONNECTOR

REFLUX VALVE
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POLIdrain POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE SYSTEM NON-PRESSURE

POLIdrain HDPE (PE80C) PIPE BLACK

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
3700.50SDR26.5 50 x 5 1
3700.63SDR26.6 63 x 6 1
3700.75SDR26.6 75 x 6 1
3700.90SDR26.6 90 x 6 1
3700.110SDR26.6 110 x 6 1
3700.110SDR26.9 110 x 9 1
3700.160SDR26.6 160 x 6 1
3700.160SDR26.9 160 x 9 1
3700.200SDR26.12 200 x 12 1
3700.250SDR26.12 250 x 12 1
3700.315SDR26.12 315 x 12 1

POLIdrain HDPE FITTINGS (USE WITH WAVISOLO ELECTROFUSION WELDING MACHINE ONLY)

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
921254 50 1
921274 63 1
921284 75 1
921294 90 1
921304 110 1
921334 160 1

921258 50 1
921519 63 1
921528 75 1
921568 160 1

921538 90 1
921548 110 1

922018 50 1
922028 63 1
922034 75 1
922040 90 1
922048 110 1
922074 160 1

922026 63 x 50 1
922033 75 x 63 1
922045 110 x 63 1
922046 110 x 75 1
922047 110 x 90 1
922071 160 x 110 1
922075 200 x 110 1
922089 250 x 160 1
922095 315 x 160 1

910005 50 1
910006 63 1
910007 75 1
910009 90 1
910011 110 1
910016 160 1
910020 200 1
910025 250 1
910031 315 1

PLAIN END

SPIGOTTED
REDUCING JUNCTION

45∞

SPIGOTTED BEND 45∞

SPIGOTTED BEND 88.5∞

LONG RADIUS
SPIGOTTED BEND 88.5∞

SPIGOTTED
JUNCTION 45∞

ELECTROFUSION
COUPLERS
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POLIdrain POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE SYSTEM NON-PRESSURE

POLIdrain HDPE FITTINGS  (USE WITH WAVISOLO ELECTROFUSION WELDING MACHINE ONLY)

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
924107 63 1
924108 75 1
924109 90 1
924110 110 1
924113 160 1
924115 200 1
924117 250 1
924119 315 1

924207 63 1
924208 75 1
924209 90 1
924210 110 1
924213 160 1

PVC50.PE63 63 x 50 1
PVC65.PE75 75 x 65 1
PVC80.PE90 90 x 80 1

920633 75 x 63 1
920638 90 x 63 1
920639 90 x 75 1
920645 110 x 63 1
920646 110 x 75 1
920647 110 x 90 1
920671 160 x 110 1
920678 200 x 160 1
920690 250 x 200 1
920698 315 x 250 1

924627 63 1
924628 75 1
924629 90 1
924630 110 1
924633 160 1

579004TC 48-114 1
579008TC 159-254 1

700160 50-160 1
701315 50-315 1

*Note:  This electrofusion machine requires a reliable and consistent source of 230 volt 50Hz frequency electricity to function correctly. Variable
input of voltage and/or frequency may seriously affect the operation of the machine. Portable generators must be chosen and operated to
ensure that voltage and frequency are similar to mains power supply.

EXPANSION SOCKET

PIPE CUTTER

SPIGOTTED ECCENTRIC
REDUCER

PUSH FIT SOCKET
(PE TO PVC)

PE TO PVC ADAPTOR
(USE IN CONJUNCTION
WITHPUSH FIT SOCKET)

ELECTROFUSION
WELDING MACHINE*

SPIGOTTED END CAP
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STORMWATER
&

ROADING SYSTEMS

SUPERSTORM™
RESTRAIN

POLIdrain 17
NEXUS™ HI-WAY

STORMFIT
LAYLITE CULVERT

17



uPVC STORMWATER DUCT NON PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY - AS/NZS 1254

SUPERSTORM 4000 uPVC STORMWATER DUCT SOE & Z JOINT SN4

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
700SN4.90.6 SOE 90 x 6 81
700SN4.100.6 SOE 100 x 6  67
700SN4.150.6 SOE 150 x 6  28
700SN4.175.6 SOE 175 x 6  20
700SN4.225.6 SOE 225 x 6  12

Z700SN4.150.6 150 x 6  28
Z700SN4.175.6 175 x 6  20
Z700SN4.225.6 225 x 6  12
Z700SN4.300.6 300 x 6   6
Z700SN4.375.6 375 x 6   6
Z700SN4.475.6 475 x 6 2/4

18

SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

uPVC RESTRAIN NON-PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY AS/NZS 1260 (For Trenchless Installation)

RESTRAIN 1600 uPVC THREADED JOINT DWV PIPE RRJ SN16
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

RESTRAIN100.6* 100 x 6 67
RESTRAIN100.3* 100 x 3 67
RESTRAIN150.6* 150 x 6 28
RESTRAIN150.3* 150 x 3 28
RESTRAIN225.3* 225 x 3 12

*Made to order

– For technical assistance call customer services 0800 800 262
– For pricing assistance call contract pricing 0800 800 283

TRENCHLESS JOINT RRJ

POLIdrain 17 POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE PIPE NON-PRESSURE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
DWV110SDR17.12 110 12
DWV160SDR17.12 160 12
DWV180SDR17.12 180 12
DWV250SDR17.12 250 12

SDR 17
GREY PIPE



BLACK PIPE WITH RED
STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH PUSH FIT
COUPLER

NEXUSFLO FILTER SOCK  LAND DRAINAGE SYSTEM Twin Wall Smooth Bore PE (Punched – with Filter Sock)

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
NEXUS110100FS* 110 100
NEXUS16045FS 160 45
*Complies with TRANSIT NZ SPECIFICATION TNZ F/5: 2000

BLACK PIPE WITH BLUE
STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH
PRE-APPLIED FILTER SOCK

& COUPLER
NEXUS HI-WAY FILTER SOCK  ROAD DRAINAGE SYSTEM Twin Wall Smooth Bore Heavy Duty PE

(Punched – channel at bottom – with Filter Sock)

(Complies with TRANSIT NZ SPECIFICATION TNZ F/2: 2000)

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
NEXUS110100HDFS 110 100
NEXUS16045HDFS 160 45

BLACK PIPE WITH RED
STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH
PRE-APPLIED FILTER SOCK

& COUPLER

ROADING PRODUCTS

NEXUS HI-WAYROAD DRAINAGE SYSTEM Twin Wall Smooth Bore Heavy Duty PE (Punched – channel at bottom)

(Complies with TRANSIT NZ SPECIFICATION TNZ F/2: 2000)

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
NEXUS1105HD 110 5
NEXUS110100HD 110 100
NEXUS1605HD 160 5
NEXUS16045HD 160 45
NEXUS2005HD 200 5

19

LAYLITE CULVERT

LAYLITE CULVERT
(Complies with TRANSIT NZ SPECIFICATION TNZ F/2: 2000)

ORDER CODE SIZE ID mm LENGTH m PACK

LL400STD 408 0.92 10
LL400.3.7 408 3.7 1
LL400.6.6 408 6.6 1

LAYLITE FLUME
ORDER CODE SIZE ID mm LENGTH m PACK

LLF400.3.7 408 3.7 5

LLF600.3.8 600 3.8 5

BLACK PIPE 1/4 TURN
SOCKET

BLACK FLUME



STORMFIT uPVC STORMWATER FITTINGS NON PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
701.90.15 90 x 15∞ 110
701.90.22  90 x 22∞ 110
701.90.45  90 x 45∞ 80
701.90.88  90 x 88∞ 60
101.100.5 100 x 5∞ 42
101.100.15 100 x 15∞ 35
101.100.30 100 x 30∞ 35
101.100.45 100 x 45∞ 32
101.100.88 100 x 88∞ 19
701.150.45 150 x 45∞ 12
701.150.90 150 x 90∞ 8

771.90.45M&F 90 x 45∞ 75

103.100.45 100 x 45∞ 14
103.100.88 100 x 88∞ 13

704.90.45**  90 x 45∞  28
704.90.88*  90 x 88∞ 40
104.100.45*** 100 x 45∞ 12
104.100.88** 100 x 88∞ 14
704.150.45** 150 x 45∞ 4
704.150.90*** 150 x 90∞ 5
*Threaded on branch socket
**Threaded on one main way socket
***Threaded on one main way socket and branch socket

704.150.100.45 150 x 100 x 45∞ 5

105.100.45LH 100 x 45∞ 7
105.100.45RH 100 x 45∞ 7

710.90*  90  140
110.100 100 45
110.150 150 14

* Threaded fitting

711R.90 90 80

724.90.100  90 x 100 90

PLAIN BEND M&F

INSPECTION JUNCTION

STRAIGHT COUPLING

PLAIN JUNCTION

ACCESS BEND

REDUCING JUNCTION

ADAPTOR

REPAIR COUPLING

PLAIN BEND F&F

20
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STORMFIT uPVC STORMWATER FITTINGS NON PRESSURE APPLICATIONS ONLY

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
129.100 * 100 14
*Threaded on one main way socket

736.90 (gasket sold separately)  90 100
136.100 100 35
736C.90 * 90 160
136C.100* 100 85
736G.90** 90 1
*Cap only
**Gasket

737.90  90 300
137.100 100  135
137.150 150 68

765.90  90 36
765.100 100 24

769.90  90 150
769.150.100 150 x 100 28

SCREW CAP AND BASE

STORMWATER GRATE

KERB OUTLET

INSPECTION PIPE M & F

PUSH ON CAP
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23

CHAMBER
SYSTEMS

TEGRA
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INSPECTION CHAMBERS

TEGRA 315 INSPECTION CHAMBER
ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
TEG315AC 300 1

TEG315RR 300 1

TEG315RS160 300 x 160 1

TEG315CB100S 300 x 100 branch 1

TEG315CB100LH 300 x 100 branch 1

TEG315CB100RH 300 x 100  branch 1

COVER & ADJUSTABLE
FRAME 323MM SQUARE

CHAMBER COVER RING

RISER SHAFT

CHAMBER BASE
STRAIGHT

CHAMBER BASE LEFT
HAND

CHAMBER BASE RIGHT
HAND



INSPECTION CHAMBERS

TEGRA 400 INSPECTION CHAMBER
ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
TEG400AC* 400 1

TEG400TA 400 x 315 1

TEG400RS300 400 x 300 1
TEG400RS1200 400 x 1200 1
TEG400RS2200 400 x 2200 1

TEG400CB150S 400 x 150 1

TEG400CB150M 400 x 150 1

ACCESS COVER
 complete with

315 x 600mm RISER

TELESCOPIC ADAPTER

*with cast iron lid

25

RISER SHAFT

CHAMBER BASE
STRAIGHT

CHAMBER BASE MULTI
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PRESSURE
SYSTEMS

APOLLO PVC-O
NOVAKEY™

WHITE RHINO™
BLUE RHINO™
BLUE BRUTE

BLUELINE
POLIPLEX

27



APOLLO PVC-O Pressure Pipe Metric Pipe Series 1, AS 4441(INT)

APOLLOBLUE PVC-O Pressure Pipe CIOD Series 2, AS 4441 (INT)

APOLLOBLUE PN12.5 (1250kPa, 181 PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1880.100PN12.5.6 100 x 6 32
1880.150PN12.5.6 150 x 6 24
1880.200PN12.5.6 200 x 6 15
1880.250PN12.5.6 250 x 6 12

APOLLOBLUE PN16 (1600kPa, 232 PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1880.100PN16.6 100 x 6 32
1880.150PN16.6 150 x 6 24
1880.200PN16.6 200 x 6 15
1880.250PN16.6 250 x 6 12

Note – APOLLO and APOLLOBLUE PVC-O Pressure Pipes should not be used in any solvent joint application until notified by Iplex
Pipelines

– For technical assistance call customer services 0800 800 262

28

APOLLO PN10 (1000kPa, 145 PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
Z880.100PN10.6 100 x 6 50
Z880.150PN10.6 150 x 6 28
Z880.200PN10.6 200 x 6 15
Z880.300PN10.6 300 x 6 6

APOLLO PN12.5 (1250kPa, 181 PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
Z880.100PN12.5.6 100 x 6 50
Z880.150PN12.5.6 150 x 6 28
Z880.200PN12.5.6 200 x 6 15
Z880.300PN12.5.6 300 x 6 6

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT
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NOVAKEY uPVC Pressure Pipe Metric Pipe Series 1, AS/NZS 1477

NOVAKEY PN6 (CLASS B, 600kPa, 87PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK & BDLE QTY

800.40PN6.6 40 x 6 225 / 5*
800.50PN6.6 50 x 6 123
800.65PN6.6 65 x 6 56
800.80PN6.6 80 x 6 60
800.100PN6.6 100 x 6 50
800.125PN6.6 125 x 6 32
800.150PN6.6 150 x 6 28
800.175PN6.6 175 x 6 20
800.200PN6.6 200 x 6 15
800.225PN6.6 225 x 6 12
800.250PN6.6 250 X 6 12
800.300PN6.6 300 x 6 6
800.375PN6.6 375 x 6 6
800.450PN6.6 450 x 6 2/4
*This bundle size is the minimum order quantity
Z Joint Rings included in price

NOVAKEY PN9 (CLASS C, 900kPA, 130PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

800.50PN9.6 50 x 6 123
800.65PN9.6 65 x 6 56
800.80PN9.6 80 x 6 60
800.100PN9.6** 100 x 6 50
800.150PN9.6** 150 x 6 28
800.200PN9.6** 200 x 6 15
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.

NOVAKEY PN12 (CLASS D, 1200kPA, 173PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK & BDLE QTY

800.32PN12.6 32 x 6 210 / 10*
800.40PN12.6 40 x 6 225 / 5*
800.50PN12.6 50 x 6 123
800.65PN12.6 65 x 6 56
800.80PN12.6 80 x 6 60
800.100PN12.6** 100 x 6 50
800.150PN12.6** 150 x 6 28
800.200PN12.6** 200 x 6 15
*These bundle sizes are the minimum order quantity
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Z Joint Rings included in price

NOVAKEY PN15 (CLASS E, 1500kPA, 217PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK & BDLE QTY

800.15PN15.6 15 x 6 650 / 10*
800.20PN15.6 20 x 6 500 / 10*
800.25PN15.6 25 x 6 320 / 10*
800.32PN15.6 32 x 6 210 / 10*
800.40PN15.6 40 x 6 225 / 5*
800.50PN15.6 50 x 6 123
800.65PN15.6 65 x 6 56
800.80PN15.6 80 x 6 60
800.100PN15.6 100 x 6 50
800.150PN15.6 150 x 6 28
800.200PN15.6 200 x 6 15
*These bundle sizes are the minimum order quantity
Z Joint Rings included in price

NOVAKEY PN18 (CLASS F, 1800kPA, 260PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK & BDLE QTY

800.20PN18.6 20 x 6   500 / 10*
800.32PN18.6  32 x 6   210 / 10*
800.50PN18.6  50 x 6   123
800.80PN18.6  80 x 6    60

*These bundle sizes are the minimum order quantity

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT
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WHITE RHINO mPVC PRESSURE PIPE Metric Pipe Series 1, AS/NZ 4765

WHITE RHINO PN6 (600kPa, 87PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

850.100PN6.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN6.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN6.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN6.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN6.6 200 x 6 15
850.225PN6.6 225 x 6 12
Z Joint Rings included in price

WHITE RHINO PN9 (900kPa, 130PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

850.100PN9.6** 100 x 6 50
850.125PN9.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN9.6** 150 x 6 28
850.175PN9.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN9.6** 200 x 6 15
850.225PN9.6 225 x 6 12
850.250PN9.6 250 x 6 12
850.300PN9.6 300 x 6 6
850.375PN9.6 375 x 6 6
850.450PN9.6 450 x 6 2/4
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Z Joint Rings included in price.

WHITE RHINO PN12 (1200kPa, 173PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

850.100PN12.6** 100 x 6 50
850.125PN12.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN12.6** 150 x 6 28
850.175PN12.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN12.6** 200 x 6 15
850.225PN12.6 225 x 6 12
850.250PN12.6 250 x 6 12
850.300PN12.6 300 x 6 6
850.375PN12.6 375 x 6 6
850.450PN12.6 450 x 6 2/4
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Z Joint Rings included in price

WHITE RHINO PN15 (1500kPa, 217PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

850.100PN15.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN15.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN15.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN15.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN15.6 200 x 6 15
Z Joint Rings included in price

860.50  50 1 x 1
860.65  65 1 x 1
860.80  80 1 x 1
860.100 100 1 x 1
860.125 125 1 x 1
860.150 150 1 x 1
860.175 175 1 x 1
860.200 200 1 x 1
860.225 225 1 x 1
860.250 250 1 x 1
860.300 300 1 x 1
860.375 375  1 x 1
860.450 450 1 x 1

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER SEALING
RING FOR METRIC

SERIES Z JOINT
NOVAKEY & WHITE
RHINO METRIC PIPE

SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT

No discount on rings



BLUE BRUTE uPVC Pressure Pipe CIOD Series 2, AS/NZ 1477

BLUE BRUTE PN12 (CLASS D, 1200kPA, 173PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

1800.100PN12.6 RRJ** 100 x 6 32
1800.150PN12.6 RRJ** 150 x 6 18
1800.200PN12.6 RRJ** 200 x 6 15
1800.250PN12.6 RRJ 250 x 6 12
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Rubber rings included in price

BLUE BRUTE PN18 (CLASS F, 1800kPA, 260PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

1800.100PN18.6 RRJ 100 x 6 32
1800.150PN18.6 RRJ 150 x 6 18
Rubber Rings included in price

BLUE RHINO mPVC Pressure Pipe CIOD Series 2, AS/NZ 4765

BLUE RHINO PN12 (CLASS D, 1200kPA, 173PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

1850.100PN12.6 RRJ** 100 x 6 32
1850.150PN12.6 RRJ** 150 x 6 18
1850.200PN12.6 RRJ** 200 x 6 15
1850.250PN12.6 RRJ 250 x 6 12
1850.300PN12.6 RRJ 300 x 6 6
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Rubber Rings included in price

BLUE RHINO PN16 (1600kPA, 232PSI)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

1850.100PN16.6RRJ** 100 x 6 32
1850.150PN16.6RRJ** 150 x 6 18
**Availability subject to conversion to PVC-O.
Rubber Rings included in price

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

RUBBER RING JOINT

1860.100 100 1 x 1
1860.150 150 1 x 1
1860.200 200 1 x 1

RUBBER SEALING RING
 FOR CIOD SERIES
BLUE BRUTE AND
BLUE RHINO PIPE

No discount on rings

31
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NOVAKEY uPVC PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS COMPATIBLE WITH PVC PRESSURE PIPE METRIC SERIES 1
Note: The Bag Quantity shown is the minimum order quantity for 15mm to 50mm pressure fittings

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
801.15.90 15 440 / 10
801.20.90  20  250 / 10
801.25.90  25 120 / 10
801.32.90  32  80 / 10
801.40.90  40  50 / 10
801.50.90  50  25 / 5
801.65.90  65  15
801.80.90  80 9
801.100.90 100 5
801.125.90 125 5
801.150.90 150 2
801.200.90 200 1

801.15.45 15 400 / 10
801.20.45 20 260 / 10
801.25.45 25 150  / 10
801.32.45  32  80 / 10
801.40.45  40  50 / 10
801.50.45  50 25 / 5
801.65.45 65 5
801.80.45  80 12
801.100.45 100 6
801.125.45 125 6
801.150.45 150 2
801.200.45 200   1

804.15  15  300 / 10
804.20  20  150 / 10
804.25  25  100 / 10
804.32  32  60 / 10
804.40  40  30 / 10
804.50  50 20 / 5
804.65  65 12
804.80  80 6
804.100 100 4
804.125 125 6
804.150 150 1
804.200 200 1

805.20.15  20 x 15  150 / 10
805.25.20  25 x 20  90 / 10
805.32.25  32 x 25  60 / 10
805.40.32  40 x 32  80 / 20
805.50.40  50 x 40  25 / 5
805.80.50  80 x 50 9
805.100.50  100 x 50 12

806.15*  15 500 / 10
806.20*  20  320 / 10
806.25*  25 180 / 10
806.32  32  120 / 10
806.40*  40  80 / 10
806.50  50  50 / 5
806.80  80  22
806.100 100  12
* Also a reducing faucet spigot

807.15  15  280 / 10
807.20  20  200 / 10
807.25  25  80 / 10

808.15.90  15 380 / 10
808.20.90  20 200 / 10
808.25.90  25 120 / 10
808.32.90  32  70 / 10

PLAIN 90∞TEE

PLAIN 90∞
REDUCING TEE

PLAIN 90∞ ELBOW

PLAIN 45∞ ELBOW

FAUCET COUPLING

FAUCET 90∞ TEE

FAUCET 90∞ ELBOW



NOVAKEY uPVC PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS COMPATIBLE WITH PVC PRESSURE PIPE METRIC SERIES 1

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
809.15  15 60
809.20  20 45
809.25  25 30
809.32  32 24
809.40  40 15
809.50  50 9

810.15  15 420 / 10
810.20  20  400 / 10
810.25  25  250 / 10
810.32  32 140 / 10
810.40  40  80 / 10
810.50  50  50 / 5
810.65  65  28
810.80  80  18
810.100 100  10
810.150 150   2

811.15  15 160 / 20
811.20  20  140 / 20
811.25  25  100 / 20
811.32  32  60 / 10
811.40  40  45 / 5
811.50 50 30 / 5
These fittings can be purchased individually.

813.15  15 550 / 10
813.20  20 320 / 10
813.25  25  200 / 10
813.32  32 130 / 10
813.40  40 100 / 10
813.50  50  50 / 5
813.65*  65  40
813.80  80  30
813.100 100 16
*PN12

817.15  15 650 / 10
817.20  20 350 / 10
817.25  25  240 / 10
817.32  32 140 / 10
817.40  40  110 / 10
817.50  50 60 / 5

818.20.15  20 x 15 800 / 10
818.25.20  25 x 20 400 / 10

823.20.15  20 x 15  380 / 10
823.25.20  25 x 20  260 / 10
823.32.25  32 x 25 120 / 10
823.40.32  40 x 32 70 / 10
823.50.40  50 x 40  60 / 5
823.65.50  65 x 50  48
823.80.50  80 x 50  30
823.80.65  80 x 65 18
823.100.80 100 x 80 16
823.125.100 125 x 100 6
823.150.100 150 x 100 4

PLAIN COUPLER

COMPRESSION
COUPLING (PN12)

SOCKET UNION

VALVE SOCKET

REDUCING SOCKET

VALVE SPIGOT

THREADED BUSH
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THREADED END PLUG

METAL BACKING RING
FOR 826 FLANGE

DRILLED TO TABLE E

PLAIN END CAP

REDUCING BUSH

FULL FACE FLANGE

STUB FLANGE

NOVAKEY uPVC PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS COMPATIBLE WITH PVC PRESSURE PIPE METRIC SERIES 1

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
824.20.15  20 x 15 1000 / 10
824.25.15  25 x 15 750 / 10
824.25.20  25 x 20 600 / 10
824.32.25  32 x 25 370 / 10
824.40.25  40 x 25  280 / 10
824.40.32  40 x 32 280 / 10
824.50.40  50 x 40 120 / 5
824.65.50  65 x 50 90
824.80.50  80 x 50 55
824.80.65  80 x 65 100
824.100.50 100 x 50 30
824.100.80 100 x 80 30
824.125.100 125 x 100 20
824.150.100 150 x 100 9
824.150.125 150 x 125 9

825.50  50 30
825.65  65 20
825.80  80 12
825.100 100 9
825.150 150 4
NB: Holes must be drilled to suit the application. Same method can be used with some non-British standard flanges.

826.50  50 40
826.65  65 42
826.80  80 25
826.100 100 14
826.125 125 8
826.150 150 4
826.175* 175 6
826.200* 200 6
826.225* 225 3
826.300* 300 3
*Rated PN10

827.50  50 1
827.65  65 1
827.80  80 1
827.100 100 1
827.125 125 1
827.150 150 1
827.175 175 1
827.200 200 1
827.225 225 1
827.300 300 1

830.15  15 750 / 10
830.20  20 500 / 10
830.25  25  300 / 10
830.32  32  220 / 10
830.40  40  160 / 10
830.50  50 80 /  5
830.65  65  48
830.80  80 36
830.100 100 20
830.125 125 12
830.150 150 5

837.15  15  900 / 10
837.20  20  700 / 10
837.25  25  500 / 10
837.32  32 120 / 10
837.40  40 100 / 10
837.50  50 50 / 5
837.80  80 40
837.100 100 24



NOVAKEY uPVC PRESSURE PIPE FITTINGS COMPATIBLE WITH PVC PRESSURE PIPE METRIC SERIES 1

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
840.15 15 900 / 10
840.20 20 700 / 10
840.25* 25 200
840.32* 32 100
840.40* 40 100
840.50* 50 200 / 25
*Product may differ from drawing

842.50  50 1
842.65  65 1
842.80  80 1
842.100 100 1
842.150 150 1

845.50  50 1
845.65  65 1
845.80  80 1
845.100 100 1
845.125 125 1
845.150 150 1
845.175 175 1
845.200 200 1
845.225 225 1
845.300 300 1

PIPE CLIP

NEOPRENE GASKET
FOR STUB

FLANGE 826

NEOPRENE GASKET
FOR FULL FACE

FLANGE 825

Maximum working pressure size range:
(Moulded PVC Fittings)

1-50mm .................................... 1800kPa, PN18
65-125mm ................................ 1500kPa, PN15
150-200mm .............................. 1200kPa, PN12
This is a general guide only. If in doubt, check the
pressure rating on the fitting or contact your local
Iplex Pipelines office.
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PE80B (MDPE) PN 12.5 MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPE AS/NZS 4130

ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m
2500.20PN12.5.25  20 25
2500.20PN12.5.50  20 50
2500.20PN12.5.100  20 100

2500.25PN12.5.25  25 25
2500.25PN12.5.50  25 50
2500.25PN12.5.100  25 100

2500.32PN12.5.25  32 25
2500.32PN12.5.50  32 50
2500.32PN12.5.100  32 100

2500.40PN12.5.25 40 25
2500.40PN12.5.50 40 50
2500.40PN12.5.100 40 100

2500.50PN12.5.25 50 25
2500.50PN12.5.50 50 50
2500.50PN12.5.100 50 100

2500.63PN12.5.25 63 25
2500.63PN12.5.50 63 50
2500.63PN12.5.100 63 100

POLIPLEX 80B PE80B (MDPE) MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPE  AS/NZS 4130

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
2600.160PN8.12B 160 12
2600.180PN8.12B 180 12
2600.225PN8.12B 225 12
2600.250PN8.12B 250 12
2600.315PN8.12B 315 12
2600.355PN8.12B 355 12
2600.400PN8.12B 400 12
2600.450PN8.12B 450 12

2600.125PN12.5.12BUTS 125 12
2600.180PN12.5.12BUTS 180 12
2600.250PN12.5.12BUTS 250 12
2600.315PN12.5.12BUTS 315 12

2600.125PN12.5.100BUTS 125 100

.

PN12.5 (1250kPA, 181PSI)
BLUE PIPE WITH BLACK

TRI STRIPE

POLIPLEX BLUELINE

SDR11
PN 12.5 (1250kPA, 181PSI)

BLUE PIPE WITH BLACK
TRI STRIPE

Note: For all products 12 metre lengths or longer, freight costs are POA.

SDR11
PN12.5 (1250kPA, 181PSI)
BLUE PIPE WITH BLACK

TRI STRIPE

SDR 17
PN 8 (800 kPA, 116 PSI)

BLACK PIPE



POLIPLEX 100 PE100 (HPPE) HIGH PERFORMANCE POLYETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPE AS/NZS 4130

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
3500.110PN10.12B 110 12
3500.160PN10.6B 160 6
3500.160PN10.12B 160 12

3500.63PN16.100 Blue  63 100 COIL
3500.125PN16.12 Blue 125 12

SDR 17
PN10 (1000 kPA, 150 PSI)

BLACK PIPE

Note: For all products 12 metre lengths or longer, freight costs are POA.

SDR 11
PN16 (1600 kPA, 232 PSI)

BLUE PIPE
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Polyethylene Pipe Dimensions to AS 4130 Series 1 (mm)
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AGRICULTURAL
SYSTEMS

ALKATHENE
NOVATUBE

EFFLUENT PIPE
GREENLINE
REDLINE™

RURAL BLACK
BLACKLINE PIPE

BLACKLINE FITTINGS
PLASSON FITTINGS

NEXUSFLO™
NEXUSCOIL™
NOVAFLO™
NOVACOIL

NEXUS™ CULVERT
FARMTUFF™

LAYLITE CULVERT
LAYLITE FLUME

LAYLITE VALVE BOX
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ALKATHENE  Low Density Polyethylene Pressure Pipe
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
300.15.25 15 12.5 25
300.15.50 15 12.5  50
300.15.100 15 12.5 100
300.15.200 15 12.5 200

300.20.25 20 11 25
300.20.50 20 11  50
300.20.100 20 11 100
300.20.200 20 11 200

300.25.25 25 8.5 25
300.25.50 25 8.5  50
300.25.100 25 8.5 100
300.25.200 25 8.5 200

300.32.25 32 7 25
300.32.50 32 7  50
300.32.100 32 7 100
300.32.200 32 7 200

300.40.25 40 6 25
300.40.50 40 6  50
300.40.100 40 6 100
300.40.200 40 6 200

300.50.25 50 5 25
300.50.50  50 5  50
300.50.100 50 5 100

IRRIPOD PIPE Low Density Polyethylene Pasture Irrigation Pipe
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
IRRIPOD45100 45 5 100
IRRIPOD45200 45 5 200

 NOVATUBE  Horticultural Lateral Tube
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
350.13.100 13 5 100
350.13.400 13 5 400

350.16.100 16 5 100
350.16.400 16 5 400

350.19.100 19 5 100
350.19.300 19 5 300

350.25.100 25 5 100
350.25.200 25 5 200

EFFLUENT Polyethylene Pipe
EFFLUENT PN5
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
2230.45PN5.100 45 5 100
2230.45PN5.200 45 5 200

EFFLUENT PN6.3
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
2200.63PN6.3.50 63 6.3 50
2200.63PN6.3.100 63 6.3 100
2200.90PN6.3.50 90 6.3 50
2200.90PN6.3.100 90 6.3 100

EFFLUENT PN8
ORDER CODE SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
2200.75PN8.50 75 8 50
2200.75PN8.100 75 8 100
2200.90PN8.50 90 8 50
2200.90PN8.100 90 8 100
2200.110PN8.50 110 8 50
2200.110PN8.100 110 8 100

BLACK PIPE

BLACK PIPE

BLACK PIPE WITH LILAC
TRI STRIPE

BLACK PIPE
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GREENLINE Polyethylene Pressure Pipe
ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZEmm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
370.20PN9.50 20 9 50
370.20PN9.100 20 9 100
370.20PN9.200 20 9 200

370.25PN8.50 25 8 50
370.25PN8.100 25 8 100
370.25PN8.200 25 8 200

370.32PN8.50 32 8 50
370.32PN8.100 32 8 100
370.32PN8.200 32 8 200

370.40PN6.3.50 40 6.3 50
370.40PN6.3.100 40 6.3 100
370.40PN6.3.200 40 6.3 200

370.50PN6.3.50 50 6.3 50
370.50PN6.3.100 50 6.3 100
370.50PN6.3.200 50 6.3 200

370.63PN6.3.50 63 6.3 50
370.63PN6.3.100 63 6.3 100
370.63PN6.3.200 63 6.3 200

REDLINE Polyethylene Pressure Pipe
ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZEmm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
360.20PN12.5.50  20 12.5 50
360.20PN12.5.100  20 12.5 100
360.20PN12.5.200  20 12.5 200

360.25PN12.5.50  25 12.5 50
360.25PN12.5.100  25 12.5 100
360.25PN12.5.200  25 12.5 200

360.32PN9.50  32 9 50
360.32PN9.100  32 9 100
360.32PN9.200  32 9 200

360.40PN9.50  40 9 50
360.40PN9.100  40 9 100
360.40PN9.200  40 9 200

360.50PN9.50  50 9 50
360.50PN9.100 50 9 100
360.50PN9.200 50 9 200

360.63PN9.50 63 9 50
360.63PN9.100 63 9 100
360.63PN9.200 63 9 200

BLACK PIPE WITH RED
TRI STRIPE

BLACK PIPE WITH GREEN
TRI STRIPE
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BLACKLINE High Performance Polyethylene Pressure Pipe

BLACKLINE PN16
ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZEmm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
3500.25PN16.25BTS 25 16 25
3500.25PN16.50BTS 25 16 50
3500.25PN16.100BTS 25 16 100

3500.32PN16.25BTS 32 16 25
3500.32PN16.50BTS 32 16 50
3500.32PN16.100BTS 32 16 100

3500.40PN16.25BTS 40 16 25
3500.40PN16.50BTS 40 16 50
3500.40PN16.100BTS 40 16 100

3500.50PN16.25BTS 50 16 25
3500.50PN16.50BTS 50 16 50
3500.50PN16.100BTS 50 16 100

3500.63PN16.25BTS 63 16 25
3500.63PN16.50BTS 63 16 50
3500.63PN16.100BTS 63 16 100

3500.75PN16.50BTS 75 16 50
3500.75PN16.100BTS 75 16 100

3500.90PN16.50BTS 90 16 50
3500.90PN16.100BTS 90 16 100

3500.110PN16.50BTS 110 16 50
3500.110PN16.100BTS 110 16 100

BLACKLINE HP PN20
ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZEmm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
3500.63PN20.50B 63 20 50
3500.63PN20.100B 63 20 100

3500.90PN20.50B 90 20 50
3500.90PN20.100B 90 20 100

3500.110PN20.50B 110 20 50
3500.110PN20.100B 110 20 100

BLACKLINE HP PN25
ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZEmm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
3500.63PN25.50B 63 25 50
3500.63PN25.100B 63 25 100

3500.90PN25.50B 90 25 50
3500.90PN25.100B 90 25 100

3500.110PN25.50B 110 25 50
3500.110PN25.100B 110 25 100

BLACK PIPE WITH
BLUE TRI STRIPE

BLACK PIPE

BLACK PIPE

RURAL BLACK Polyethylene Pressure Pipe

ORDER CODE NOMINAL SIZE mm PRESSURE RATING Bar COIL LENGTH m
340.32PN12.5.50  32 12.5 50
340.32PN12.5.100  32 12.5 100
340.32PN12.5.200  32 12.5 200

340.40PN12.5.50 40 12.5 50
340.40PN12.5.100 40 12.5 100
340.40PN12.5.200 40 12.5 200

340.50PN12.5.50 50 12.5 50
340.50PN12.5.100 50 12.5 100
340.50PN12.5.200 50 12.5 200

340.63PN12.5.50 63 12.5 50
340.63PN12.5.100 63 12.5 100
340.63PN12.5.200 63 12.5 200

340.75PN12.5.50 75 12.5 50
340.75PN12.5.100 75 12.5 100

340.90PN12.5.50 90 12.5 50
340.90PN12.5.100 90 12.5 100

340.110PN12.5.50 110 12.5 50
340.110PN12.5.100 110 12.5 100

BLACK PIPE
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BLACKLINE HP DUCTILE IRON (DI) FITTINGS
For use with Blackline PN20 and PN25 Pipe

ORDER CODE SIZEmm QUANTITY
DIC63PE 63mm 1
DIC90PE 90mm 1
DIC110PE 110mm 1

DITC63PE 63mm 1
DITC90PE 90mm 1
DITC110PE 110mm 1

SSMTA50 63mm x 50mm BSP 1
SSMTA80 90mm x 80mm BSP 1
SSMTA100 110mm x 100mm BSP 1

ORDER CODE SIZEmm PCD (mm) QUANTITY
DIUFA50 63mm x 50mm flange 120-125 1
DIUIFA80 90mm x 80mm flange 150-160 1
DIUFA100 110mm x 100mm Flange 175-191 1

DUCTILE IRON COUPLING
PN25

DUCTILE IRON
TRANSITION COUPLING

PN25

STAINLESS STEEL MALE
THREADED ADAPTOR

PN25

DUCTILE IRON
UNIVERSAL FLANGED

ADAPTOR PN25
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PLASSON COMPRESSION FITTINGS  (20-110mm: 16 Bar)
For use with Greenline, Redline, Rural Black, Blueline, Blackline PN16 and Effluent Pipe

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
2501.20  20 200 / 10
2501.25  25 150 / 10
2501.32  32 100 / 5
2501.40  40 60
2501.50  50 35
2501.63  63 24
2501.90  90 8

2502.20 20 140 / 10
2502.25 25 100 / 5
2502.32 32 60 / 5
2502.40 40 40
2502.50 50 25
2502.63 63 16

2503.20.15 20 x 1/2" 180 / 10
2503.25.20 25 x 3/4" 140 / 5
2503.32.25 32 x 1" 80 / 5
2503.40.32 40 x 11/4" 55
2503.50.40 50 x 11/2" 36
2503.63.50 63 x 2" 20
2503.75.65 75 x 21/2" 10
2503.90.80 90 x 3" 7

2504.20  20 120 / 10
2504.25  25 100 / 5
2504.32  32 60 / 5
2504.40  40 40
2504.50  50 25
2504.63  63 16
2504.90  90 5

2505.25.20 25 x 20 100 / 5
2505.32.25 32 x 25 60 / 5
2505.40.32 40 x 32  40
2505.50.40 50 x 40 30
2505.63.50 63 x 50 18

2506.20  20 x 1/2" 350 / 10
2506.25  25 x 3/4" 250 / 10
2506.32  32 x 1" 150 / 5
2506.40  40 x 11/4" 110
2506.50  50 x 11/2" 70
2506.63  63 x 2" 48
2506.75.65 75 x 21/2” 28
2506.90  90 x 3" 16
2506.110 110 x 4” 8

2507.20  20 x 1/2" 320 / 10
2507.25  25 x 3/4" 250 / 10
2507.32  32 x 1" 140 / 5
2507.40 40 x 11/4" 90
2507.50  50 x 11/2" 55
2507.63  63 x 2" 35

2508.20  20 x 1/2" 350 / 10
2508.25  25 x 3/4" 250 / 10
2508.32  32 x 1" 150 / 5
2508.40 40 x 11/4" 90
2508.50  50 x 11/2" 60
2508.63  63 x 2" 35

2509.20 20 x 1/2" 150
2509.25 25 x 3/4" 100

90∞ ELBOW

FEMALE THREADED
TEE

75-90mm: 6.3 Bar

REDUCING TEE

90∞ MALE THREADED
ELBOW

90∞ TEE

90∞ SLIP TEE
40-63mm: 12.5 Bar

FEMALE THREADED
ADAPTER

90-110mm: 6.3 Bar

90∞ FEMALE
THREADED ELBOW

FEMALE WINGBACK
ADAPTOR
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PLASSON COMPRESSION FITTINGS (20-110mm: 16 Bar)
For use with Greenline, Redline, Rural Black, Blueline, Blackline PN16 and Effluent Pipe

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
2510.20  20 200 / 10
2510.25  25 180 / 10
2510.32  32 100 / 5
2510.40  40 75
2510.50  50 45
2510.63  63 30
2510.75 75 16
2510.90  90 10
2510.110 110 5

2511.20 20 240 / 10
2511.25 25 180 / 10
2511.32 32 80 / 5
2511.40 40 55
2511.50 50 44
2511.63 63 24

2512.25.15-22 25 x 15-22 90
2512.25.20-27 25 x 20-27 80
2512.25.27-35 25 x 27-35 60
2512.32.27-35 32 x 27-35 60
2512.50.35-50 50 x 35-50 20

2513.20 20 x 1/2" 350 / 10
2513.25.15  25 x 1/2" 250 / 10
2513.25 25 x 3/4" 250 / 10
2513.32  32 x 1" 150 /  5
2513.40  40 x 11/4" 110
2513.50  50 x 11/2" 70
2513.63  63 x 2"  48
2513.75.65 75 x 21/2" 28
2513.90  90 x 3" 16
2513.110 110 x 4” 8

2519.25.20  25 x 3/4" 300 / 15
2519.32.25  32 x 1" 150 / 10
2519.40.25  40 x 1" 150
2519.50.15  50 x 1/2" 100
2519.50.20  50 x 3/4" 100
2519.50.25  50 x 1" 100
2519.50.32  50 x 11/4" 100
2519.63.15  63 x 1/2" 70
2519.63.20  63 x 3/4" 70
2519.63.25  63 x 1" 70
2519.63.32  63 x 11/4"  60
2519.63.40 63 x 11/2" 60
2519.75.25 75 x 1”  55
2519.75.50 75 x 2”  50
2519.90.25  90 x 1"  45
2519.90.50 90 x 2"  40

2523.25.20 25 x 20 200 / 10
2523.32.25  32 x 25 120 /  5
2523.40.32  40 x 32 90
2523.50.40  50 x 40 60
2523.63.50 63 x 50 36

2524.25.20 25 x 20 300
2524.32.20 32 x 20 250
2524.32.25 32 x 25 250
2524.40.25 40 x 25 180
2524.40.32 40 x 32 200
2524.50.25 50  x 25 120
2524.50.32 50 x 32 120
2524.50.40 50 x 40 120
2524.63.25 63 x 25 80
2524.63.32 63 x 32 80
2524.63.40 63 x 40 80
2524.63.50 63 x 50 80

MALE THREADED
ADAPTER

COUPLING

SLIP COUPLING

UNIVERSAL COUPLING

REDUCED COUPLING

FEMALE THREADED
BRANCH SADDLE

25-50mm: 12.5 Bar
63mm x 1/2” & 3/4”: 16 Bar

63mm x 1” & 11/4”:
12.5 Bar

63mm x 11/2”: 12 Bar
75-90mm: 10 Bar

REDUCING SET



2530.20 20 3000 / 10
2530.25 25 2000 / 10
2530.32 32 1200 / 10
2530.40 40 720
2530.50 50 400
2530.63 63 200

2555.20.63 20 - 63 1

20mm Plasson Inserts 20 1
25mm Plasson Inserts 25  1
32mm Plasson Inserts 32  1
40mm Plasson Inserts 40  1
50mm Plasson Inserts 50 1
63mm Plasson Inserts 63 1

PLASSON COMPRESSION FITTINGS (20-110mm: 16 Bar)
For use with Greenline, Redline, Rural Black, Blueline, Blackline PN16 and Effluent Pipe

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY

INSERTS

CHAMFERING TOOL

PLUG ADAPTER
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PLASSON THREADED FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE CTN / BAG QTY
2514.15 1/2" 800 / 10
2514.20 3/4" 500 / 10
2514.25 1” 260 / 10
2514.32 11/4" 140 / 5
2514.40 11/2"  90 / 5
2514.50 2”  90 / 5

2515.15 1/2" 1000 / 10
2515.20 3/4" 700 / 10
2515.25 1” 400 / 10
2515.32 11/4" 200 / 10
2515.40 11/2" 150 / 5
2515.50 2” 80 / 5

2516.15 1/2" 2000 / 10
2516.20 3/4" 1500 / 10
2516.25 1” 800 / 10
2516.32 11/4" 400 / 10
2516.40 11/2" 300 /  5
2516.50 2” 180 /  5

2517.20.15 3/4" x 1/2" 2000 / 10
2517.25.15 1" x 1/2" 1200 / 10
2517.25.20 1"  x  3/4" 1000 / 10
2517.32.15 11/4" x 1/2" 700 / 10
2517.32.20 11/4" x 3/4" 700 / 10
2517.32.25 11/4" x 1" 700 / 10
2517.40.15 11/2" x 1/2" 600 / 10
2517.40.20 11/2" x 3/4" 600 / 10
2517.40.25 11/2" x 1" 500 / 10
2517.40.32 11/2" x 11/4" 500 / 10
2517.50.15 2" x 1/2" 350 / 5
2517.50.20 2” x 3/4” 350 / 5
2517.50.25 2" x 1" 300 / 5
2517.50.32 2" x 11/4" 320 / 5
2517.50.40 2" x 11/2" 320 / 5
2517.65.50 21/2" x 2” 200
2517.80.50 3” x 2” 150
2517.80.65 3” x 21/2" 150

2518.20.15 3/4" x 1/2" 1500 / 10
2518.25.20 1" x 3/4" 800 / 10
2518.32.25 11/4" x 1" 500 / 10
2518.40.32 11/2" x 11/4" 400 / 5
2518.50.40 2" x 11/2" 240 / 5

2521.15 1/2" 1200 / 10
2521.20 3/4" 1000 / 10
2521.25 1” 600 / 10
2521.32 11/4" 250 / 10
2521.40 1/2" 250 / 10
2521.50 2” 150 / 5

2530T.15 1/2" 2500 / 10
2530T.20 3/4" 1500 / 10
2530T.25 1”  1000 /10
2530T.32 11/4" 700 / 10
2530T.40  11/2" 500 / 10
2530T.50 2” 300 / 10

THREADED TEE
1/2”-1”: 10 Bar, 11/4”-2”:

6 Bar

THREADED ELBOW
1/2”-1”: 10 Bar, 11/4”-2”:

6 Bar

THREADED REDUCING
BUSH

1/2”-1”: 10 Bar, 11/4”-3”:
6 Bar

THREADED NIPPLE
10 Bar

THREADED REDUCING
NIPPLE 10 Bar

THREADED SOCKET
1/2”-1”: 10 Bar, 11/4”-2”:

6 Bar

THREADED PLUG
10 Bar
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PLASSON POLYPROPYLENE VALVES

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN / BAG QTY
2711 3/4” 150 / 5
2712 1" 150 / 5

2713 250 / 5

2720.25 25 800 / 5

2731 3/4” 140 / 5
2732 1" 120 / 5

2735.32 11/4” 40
2735.40 11/2” 24
2735.50 2” 15

2741.20 20 100 / 5
2741.25 25 80 / 5
2741.32 32 60 / 5

QUICK COUPLING VALVE
10 Bar

RISER  KEY

VALVE
10 Bar

CHECK VALVE INSERT
16 Bar

COMPRESSION STOPCOCK
12.5 Bar

48

ANGLE SEAT VALVE
8 BAR
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NEXUSCOIL Twin Wall Smooth Bore PE Unpunched

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
NEXUSCOIL11015 110 15
NEXUSCOIL11030 110 30
NEXUSCOIL11050 110 50
NEXUSCOIL110100 110 100
NEXUSCOIL110450 110 450
NEXUSCOIL16045 160 45
NEXUSCOIL160185 160 185
NEXUSCOIL20029 200 29

NOVAFLO Land Drainage Systems   Single Wall Corrugated Bore PE Punched

ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m
400.065.15*  65 15
400.065.30* 65 30
400.065.150  65 150
400.110.15 110 15
400.110.30 110 30
400.110.50 110 50
400.110.100 110 100
400.110.450 110 450
400.160.15 160 15
400.160.45 160 45
400.160.185 160 185
*Sold only in bundles of 4 coils

NOVACOIL Single Wall Corrugated Bore PE Unpunched

ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m
500.065.15 65 15
500.065.30  65 30
500.065.150  65 150
500.110.15 110 15
500.110.30 110 30
500.110.100 110 100
500.160.15 160 15
500.160.45 160 45

NEXUSFLO Land Drainage Systems   Twin Wall Smooth Bore PE Punched

ORDER CODE SIZE mm LENGTH m
NEXUS11015 110 15
NEXUS11030 110 30
NEXUS11050 110 50
NEXUS110100 110 100
NEXUS110450 110 450
NEXUS16045 160 45
NEXUS160185 160 185
NEXUS2005 200 5
NEXUS20029 200 29

BLACK PIPE WITH BLUE
STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH PUSH
FIT COUPLER

BLACK PIPE WITH
YELLOW STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH PUSH FIT
COUPLER

BLACK PIPE WITH WHITE
STRIPE

SUPPLIED WITH PUSH FIT
COUPLER

BLACK PIPE
SUPPLIED WITH PUSH FIT

COUPLER
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NEXUS/NOVAFLO FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm CTN QTY
404.110.45 110 x 45∞ 8
404.160.45 160 x 45∞ 2
404.160.110.45 160 x 110 x 45∞  3

410.065 65 1

420.110 110 1
420.160  160 1
420.200 200 1
420.250 250 1

423.160.110 160 x 110  8

430.110 110  1
430.160 160  1

COUPLERS

LEVEL INVERT

45 ∞ JUNCTION

NOVAFLO END CAP

NEXUS COUPLERS



NEXUS CULVERT Twin Wall Smooth Bore Heavy Duty PE Culvert Pipe

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
NEXUSCULVERT1105 110 x 5 67
NEXUSCULVERT1605 160 x 5 28
NEXUSCULVERT2005 200 x 5 20
NEXUSCULVERT2505PE* 250 x 5 12
NEXUSCULVERT2506 250 x 6 12

FARMTUFF uPVC CULVERT PIPE

ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
550.110.5 SOE 110 x 5 67
550.160.5 SOE 160 x 5 28
550.200.3 SOE 200 x 3 20
550.200.5 SOE 200 x 5  20
550.250.3 SOE 250 x 3 12
550.250.5 SOE 250 x 5  12
550.315.3 SOE 315 x 3 6
550.315.5 SOE 315 x 5   6
550.400.3 SOE 400 x 3 6
550.400.5 SOE 400 x 5   6
550.500.3 SOE 500 x 3 2/4
550.500.5 SOE 500 x 5 2/4

BLACK PIPE WITH
BROWN STRIPE

SUPPLIIED WITH PUSH FIT
COUPLER
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SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT

*Plain End, no coupler supplied

LAYLITE CULVERT

LAYLITE CULVERT
ORDER CODE SIZE ID mm LENGTH m PACK

LL400STD 408 0.92 10
LL400.3.7 408 3.7 1
LL400.6.6 408 6.6 1

LL600.3.8 600 3.8 1

LAYLITE FLUME
ORDER CODE SIZE ID mm LENGTH m PACK

LLF400.3.7 408 3.7 5

LLF600.3.8 600 3.8 5

LAYLITE VALVE BOX
ORDER CODE SIZE ID mm LENGTH m PACK

LLVB400 408 0.92 1

BLACK PIPE 1/4 TURN
SOCKET

BLACK 1/4 TURN LID

BLACK FLUME
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RAINWATER
SYSTEMS
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uPVC RAINWATER SYSTEMS GUTTER & SOLVENT CEMENT JOINT FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
FL1.3   3m 8*
FL1.5   5m 4*
*Bundles

FL2I 200 / 10

FL2E 100 / 10

FL3 30

FL4 30

FL5 40

MF6S 10

MF7S 10

FL8.65 65 10
FL8.80 80 10
FL8.100 100 x 50 10

FL8.LH 30

FL8.RH 30

FL17 10

MFT  10

INTERNAL BRACKET

EXTERNAL BRACKET

STOP END LH

STOP END RH

SPOUTING JOINER

INTERNAL ANGLE

OUTLET

SPOUTING

EXTERNAL ANGLE

OUTLET STOP END  LH

OUTLET STOP END  RH

EXPANSION JOINER

TEMPLATE
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uPVC RAINWATER SYSTEMS GUTTER & RUBBER RING JOINT FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
FL1.3   3m 8*
FL1.5   5m 4*
*Bundles

FL2I 200 / 10

FL2E 100 / 10

MF3 30

MF4 30

MF6  10

MF7 10

FL8.65 65  10
FL8.80 80  10
FL8.100 100 x 50  10

FL8.LH 30

FL8.RH  30

MF17  30

OUTLET STOP END LH

OUTLET STOP END RH

EXPANSION JOINER

SPOUTING

INTERNAL BRACKET

STOP END LH

EXTERNAL BRACKET

STOP END RH

EXTERNAL ANGLE

INTERNAL ANGLE

OUTLET
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uPVC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 65mm & 80mm DOWNPIPE & FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
RP65.3SOE 65 x 3m 192*
RP80.3SOE 80 x 3m 135**
*Available in bundles of 12
**Available in bundles of 9

RB2.65 65 x 95∞  20
RB2.80 80 x 95∞  20
RB3.65 65 x 112∞  10
RB3.80 80 x 112∞ 10

RJ65 65 x 95∞ 5
RJ80 80 x 95∞  5

RC65 65 50
RC80 80  50

RA65.90 65 x 90  10
RA80.90 80 x 90 10

RS65 65  20
RS80 80  15

R11.80 80  130

LEAFTRAP80 80  20

DOWNPIPE

SOCKET BEND

JUNCTION

PIPE CLIPS

DOWNPIPE SOCKETS

GUTTER POP

DOWNPIPE ADAPTOR

LEAF TRAP



uPVC RAINWATER SYSTEMS 100mm x 50mm DOWNPIPE & FITTINGS

ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
RP100X50.3 PE 100 x 50 x 3m 120*
*Available in bundles of 10

RB2.100X50.45 100 x 50 x 45∞ 90
RB2.100X50.95 100 x 50 x 90∞  10

RB4.100X50.45 100 x 50 x 45∞ 5
RB4.100X50.95 100 x 50 x 90∞ 5

RC.100X50 100 x 50 300

RA.100X50X90 100 x 50 x 90 102

RS.100X50 100 x 50 125

R11.100 X50 100 x 50  105

DOWNPIPE

REVERSE ELBOW

PIPE CLIPS

DOWNPIPE ADAPTOR

DOWNPIPE SOCKETS

SOCKET BEND

GUTTER POP

uPVC RAINWATER SYSTEMS ACCESSORIES

ORDER CODE SIZE QTY
RSC.150 150ml 35

RN  1

SOLVENT CEMENT

NAILS
(150 NAILS PER BAG)
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TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
ELECTRICAL DUCT
& GAS SYSTEMS

uPVC ELECTRICAL DUCT
uPVC ELECTRICAL FITTINGS

RESTRAIN ELECTRICAL DUCT
PE ELECTRICAL DUCT

TELECOMMUNICATIONS DUCT
POLIgas™



ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT

uPVC ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT (ORANGE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

2700.32.6 SOE  32 x 6 240
2700.40.6 SOE  40 x 6 180
2700.50.6 SOE  50 x 6 150
2700.80LD.6 SOE 80 x 6  88
2700.100LD.6 SOE 100 x 6 67
2700.150LD.6 SOE 150 x 6  28

uPVC ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT BENDS (ORANGE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm

2703.50.45 50 x 45o

2703.50.90 50 x 90o

2703.80.45 80 x 45o

2703.80.90 80 x 90o

2703.100.45R250 100 x 45o ROD* 250mm
2703.100.90R250 100 x 90o ROD* 250mm
2703.100.90R900 100 x 90∞ ROD* 900mm
*Radius of Diameter

uPVC RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT (For Trenchless Installation)

RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT uPVC LIGHT DUTY THREADED JOINT RRJ (ORANGE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT 100.6* 100 x 6 67
RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT 100.3* 100 x 3 67

RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT 150.6* 150 x 6 28
RESTRAIN CABLEDUCT 150.3* 150 x 3 28

*MADE TO ORDER

– For Technical Assistance call customer services 0800 800 262
– For Pricing Assistance call contract pricing 0800 800 283

POLYETHYLENE ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT

NEXUS CABLE DUCT (ORANGE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
NEXUS110CD750N6 110 x 6 67

COILED PE ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT (ORANGE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m
CABLE DUCT OR 32/25.200 32 200
CABLE DUCT OR 32/25.500 32 500
CABLE DUCT OR 63/55.100 63 100
CABLE DUCT OR 63/55.150 63 150
CABLE DUCT OR 90/79.50 90  50
CABLE DUCT OR 90/79.100 90 100
CABLE DUCT OR 110/97.50 110 50
CABLE DUCT OR 110/97.100 110 100
CABLE DUCT OR 125/110.100 125 100

SOCKET ONE END
(ORANGE)
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STANDARD GLOW ORANGE
OR:   ALL ORANGE

FORMED   ELECTRICAL
BENDS

ORANGE PIPE SUPPLIED
WITH PUSHFIT COUPLER

THREADED JOINT RRJ



TELECOMMUNICATION CABLE DUCT

COILED PE TELECOMMUNICATION DUCT (GREEN)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m

TELEDUCT PE 32/25.200 32 200
TELEDUCT PE 32/25.500 32 500
TELEDUCT PE 63/55.100 63 100
TELEDUCT PE 63/55.150 63 150
TELEDUCT PE 110/97.50 110 50
TELEDUCT PE 110/97.100 110 100

uPVC CABLE DUCT (WHITE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY

CD80020 20mm x 6 500

uPVC CABLE DUCT BENDS (WHITE)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm QTY
CD8032045 20 x 45∞ 1 x 1
CD8032090 20 x 90∞ 1 x 1

Poliplex POLIgas
POLIgas GAS PIPE PE80B (MDPE) METRIC DIMENSION Manufactured to AS/NZS 4130 Series 2

ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL LENGTH m
230.25SDR11.150 25 150
230.32SDR11.150 32 150

POLIgas GAS PIPE PE80B (MDPE) IMPERIAL DIMENSION Manufactured to AS/NZS 4130 Series 3

ORDER CODE SIZE mm COIL or  LENGTH m
200.10.150.9 IMP 10 150
200.15.150.9 IMP 15 150
200.20.150.11 IMP 20 150
200.25.150.11 IMP 25 150
200.32.150.11 IMP 32 150
200.50.100.11 IMP 50 100
200.80.12.11 IMP 80 12
200.100.12.11 IMP 100 12
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SOCKET ONE END
(WHITE)

FORMED BENDS
(WHITE)

COILED PE
TELECOMMUNICATION

DUCT (GREEN)

(YELLOW)

(YELLOW)
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MISCELLANEOUS

NOVAKEY™ SOLVENT CEMENT
NOVALUBE
MEDLUBE
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MISCELLANEOUS

NOVAKEY SOLVENT CEMENT PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9100.125P* 125ml 40
9100.250P* 250ml   20
9100.500P* 500ml   10
9100.4P 4 litres 4
*Contains internal brush

NOVAKEY SOLVENT CEMENT NON PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9100.125NP* 125ml 40
9100.250NP* 250ml  20
9100.500NP* 500ml 10
9100.4NP 4 litres 4
*Contains internal brush

NOVALUBE PIPE LUBRICANT
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9136.500 500gm 1 x 18
9136.2 2kg 1 x 6
Suitable for use on rubber ring joints in non-potable water pipelines, stormwater and sewer applications.

MED LUBE
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9137.275 275gm 42
9137.500 500gm 12
9137.2 2kg 6
9137.4 4kg 4
Suitable for use on rubber ring joints in potable water pipelines and pressure applications.

NOVAKEY CLEANER PRIMER
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9101.250 250ml 20
Note: Cleaner primer should be used in conjunction with solvent cement to achieve a good quality joint.

NOVAKEY CLEANER PRIMER
ORDER CODE SIZE CTN QTY

9101C.500  500ml 12
Note: Cleaner primer should be used in conjunction with solvent cement to achieve a good quality joint.
The purple colour provides visual proof of use during the jointing process.

SOLVENT CEMENT
(CLEAR)

SOLVENT CEMENT
(BLUE)
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PIPE LUBRICANT

MED LUBE

CLEANER PRIMER
(PURPLE)

CLEANER PRIMER
(CLEAR)



IPLEX Pipelines NZ Limited

Call Centre - Phone: 0800 800 262  Fax: 0800 800 804

Offices at:
Auckland:               PO Box 13772, 2 Rockridge Road, Penrose
Palmerston North:   Private Bag 11019, 67 Malden Street
Christchurch:           PO Box 16225, 22 Braeburn Drive, Sockburn

IPLEX PIPELINES NZ LIMITED PRODUCT RANGE

NOVADRAIN, NOVACOR & SUPERTUFF
PVC DRAIN WASTE & VENT SYSTEMS

RESTRAINTM

DRILLABLE PVC GRAVITY SEWER PIPE

POLIDRAINTM

POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE SYSTEM

SUPERSTORMTM & STORMFIT
PVC STORMWATER DUCT SYSTEM

NEXUSTM HI-WAY
ROAD DRAINAGE SYSTEM

TEGRATM

INSPECTION CHAMBER SYSTEMS

APOLLOTM & APOLLOBLUETM

PVC-O PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS

NOVAKEYTM & BLUE BRUTE
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS

WHITE & BLUE RHINOTM

HIGH IMPACT PVC-M PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS

BLUELINE
MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

POLIPLEX
POLYETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPE

ALKATHENETM

LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

NOVATUBE
HORTICULTURAL LATERAL TUBE

GREENLINE, REDLINETM, RURAL BLACK & BLACKLINE
RURAL POLYETHYLENE PIPE SYSTEMS

PLASSON
METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS

NEXUSTMFLO, NEXUSTMCOIL, NOVAFLOTM & NOVACOIL
LAND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS

IPLEX EFFLUENT PIPE
MEDIUM DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE

FARMTUFFTM NEXUSTMCULVERT & LAYLITETM

CULVERT PIPE SYSTEMS

RAINWATER SYSTEMS
SPOUTING & DOWNPIPE

POLIGASTM

POLYETHYLENE GAS SYSTEMS

® 2005 IPLEX PIPELINES (NZ) LIMITED, POLIDRIAN™,
SUPERSTORM™, NEXUS™, TEGRA™, NOVAKEY™,
RHINO™, RESTRAIN™, APOLLO™ REDLINE™,
NOVAFLO™, FARMTUFF™ and POLIGAS™ are
registered trade marks of IPLEX PIPELINES (NZ)
LIMITED. The information contained in this brochure
is intended to be of a general nature only and should
be used as a guide only.  Before relying on any of
the information in this brochure, you should first
refer to the appropriate codes and standards and
consult Iplex Pipelines and/or your local authorities.
 This brochure superceeds all previous issues.




